UV Intensity: ≥ 1.200 µW/cm² (≥ 12 W/m²)
Beam Dimension: 24 x 15 cm (9 x 6 in.)
Beam Size: 280 cm² (45 sqin)
UV Intensity: ≥ 100 µW/cm² (≥ 1 W/m²)
Beam Dimension: 71 x 60 cm (28 x 24 in.)
Beam Size: 3.340 cm² (520 sqin)
Distance: 38 cm (15 in.)
Maximum Intensity:
1.600 µW/cm²
(16 W/m²)
UV Intensity: ≥ 300 µW/cm² (≥ 3 W/m²)
Beam Dimension: 31 x 28 cm (12 x 11 in.)
Beam Size: 680 cm² (105 sqin)
UV Intensity: ≥ 100 µW/cm² (≥ 1 W/m²)
Beam Dimension: 79 x 80 cm (31 x 31 in.)
Beam Size: 4.950 cm² (770 sqin)
Distance: 100 cm (40 in.)
Maximum Intensity:
400 µW/cm²
(4 W/m²)
UV Intensity: ≥ 100 µW/cm² (≥ 1 W/m²)
Beam Dimension: 71 x 71 cm (28 x 28 in.)
Beam Size: 3.960 cm² (615 sqin)
Distance: 150 cm (60 in.)
Maximum Intensity:
200 µW/cm²
(2 W/m²)
Distance: 200 cm (80 in.)
Maximum Intensity:
98 µW/cm²
(1 W/m²)
Lamp
IF FAILURE  IS NOT  AN OPTION
SECU-CHEK® GmbH • An der Faehre 9 • 66271 Kleinblittersdorf/Germany •  +49 6805 -942859-0 •  +49 6805-942859-95 •  info@secu-chek.de •  www.secu-chek.com •  www.uv-led-lamp.com •  www.uv-led-shop.com
Schematic Illustration of Intensity Distribution (Beam Pattern) in Various Distances
Stationary Splash-Proof UV LED Lamp UVS365-B3A15-FL
NEXT GENERATION UV-LED-LAMPS